
No. CGM/UMB/Maint/Manpower-2021/01 

Dy. CPM/Elect. 
DFCCIL Office, Ambala 

DEDICATED FREIGHT CORRIDOR CORPORATION OF INDIA LIMITED 
A Govt. Of India (Ministry of Railways) Enterprise 

Date: 10.04.2023 

Sub: Providing information w.r.t original RTI request received under the RTI act 2005. 
Ref: RTI Registration No. DFCCIL/R/E/24/00292 Dt: 23.03.2024 

Vide ref above, Sh. Satyam Dubey has sought information under the RTI act 2005. In 
context of the RTl appeal, clarification for the information sought is mentioned below. 

D.A: Annexure (A) & (B) 

The information sought do not come under section 2(f) of RTI act. Further this office 
did not maintain any record as per format provided by you. However month wise amount 
payable for providing manpower and penality imposed are attached as Annexure (A) and 
(B). 

Project Manager (Elect.) 
DFCCIL, Ambala Cantt 



Penalty Calculation 

t 
b]52s 

i Total Contract value awarded is Rs.22,95,632/ 
ii. Penalty @ 10% of contract value is Rs 2.29.,563.20/ 

Annexure- "A" 



1bloy123 

|M
an

po
w

er
 7C

 
hd

 

19
40

4 30
 

Civ
il 

0.0
0 

0 

0.0
0 

0 0 0 

13
 

0.4
3 

84
08

.4
 

73
36

.3
3 

A
t 

New
 

K
ha

nn
a 

M
an

po
w

er
 

6 

19
40

4 30
 

0.0
0 

0.0
0 

0 

22
 

0.7
3 

14
22

9.
6 

El
ec

tri
ca

l 

M
an

po
we

r 
5 

19
40

4 30
 

0.0
0 24

 

0.8
0 

15
52

3.2
 1 

19
40

4 

16
92

9.
99

 23
 

0.7
7 

14
87

6.
4 

12
41

5.
33

 
12

97
9.

66
 

M
an

po
w

er
 

4 

I1
94

04
 30

 

0.0
0 22

 

0.7
3 

14
22

9.
6 30

 

19
40

4 

16
92

9.
99

 17
 

0.5
7 

10
99

5.6
 

95
93

.66
1 

|M
an

po
w

er
 

19
40

4 30
 

23
 

0.7
7 

14
87

6.
4 30

 

1.0
0 

19
40

4 30
 

1 

19
40

4 

16
92

9.
99

 22
 

0.7
3 

12
41

5.
33

 

19
40

4 30
 

29
 

0.9
7 

18
75

7.
2 30

 

1.0
0 

19
40

4 30
 1 

19
40

4 

16
92

9.
99

 22
 Civ

il 

0.7
7 

M
an

po
we

r 
1 

CaJ 19
40

4 30
 

29
 

0.9
7 

18
75

7.
2 30

 

1.0
0 

19
40

4 30
 

19
40

4 

16
92

9.
99

 23
 

0.7
7 

14
22

9.
6 

14
87

6.
4 

14
87

6.
4 

12
97

9.
66

 
12

97
9.

66
 

A
t 

New 
Pi

lkh
an

i 

pr
es

en
t 

pr
es

en
t day

s 
No. o

f 

m
on

th Ra
te 

M
on

th 

M
on

th |Rs
. Sa
lar

y i
n 

|Qt
y. i

n 

day
s 

No. o
f 

|Qt
y. i

n 

Rs. Sa
lar

y i
n 

pr
es

en
t d

ays
 

No. o
f 

M
on

th 

M
on

th 
Qty

. in
 

Rs. |Sa
lary

 in
 

Sal
ary

 
EPF

 
&E

SI 
ex

clu
di

ng
 

pr
es

en
t d

ays
 

No. o
f 

Qty
. i

n 

Rs. 
Sa

lar
y i

n 
ex

clu
din

g 

EPF 
&ES

T 
Sal

ary
 M

arc
h 

Ap
ril May

 

Jun
e 

Paid
 by

 
M/s 

Aw
adh

 

Se
cu

rit
y Pvt

. Ltd Mo
nth

 

wis
e 

am
ou

nt 

pa
ya

ble
 to

 
M/s 

Aw
adh

 

Se
cu

rit
y 

Not Pai
d by

 
M/s 

Aw
adh

 

Se
cu

rit
y Pvt
. Ltd. 

AN
NE

XU
RE

 
B

 

3 

M
an

po
w

er
 2

 r 

Pvt
. 

Ltd
. For 

pr
ov

idi
ng

 

ma
np

ow
er 

(H
elp

er)
 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

